DATE

02/06/25
03/06/25
04/03/25
05/01/25
06/05/25
07/03/25
08/07/25
09/04/25
10/02/25
11/06/25
12/04/25

First Thursday Book Group

BOOK

"Lady Clementine"

"My Life in France"
"Accidentals"

"Go, Went, Gone"

"The Marriage Portrait"
"Orphan Train"

"The Great Alone"
"Becoming Mme Secretary"
"The Things We Cannot Say"
"Alfie & Me"

"The Secret Life of Sunflowers"

AUTHOR
Marie Benedict
Julia Child & Alex Prud’homme
Susan M. Gaines
Jenny Erpenbeck
Maggie O'Farrell
Christina Baker Cline
Kristin Hannah
Stephanie Dray
Kelly Rimmer
Carl Safina

Marta Molnar



