## First Thursday Book Group

DATE	BOOK	AUTHOR
02/06/25	"Lady Clementine"	Marie Benedict
03/06/25	"My Life in France"	Julia Child & Alex Prud'homme
04/03/25	"Accidentals"	Susan M. Gaines
05/01/25	"Go, Went, Gone"	Jenny Erpenbeck
06/05/25	"The Marriage Portrait"	Maggie O'Farrell
07/03/25	"Orphan Train"	Christina Baker Cline
08/07/25	"The Great Alone"	Kristin Hannah
09/04/25	"Becoming Mme Secretary"	Stephanie Dray
10/02/25	"The Things We Cannot Say"	Kelly Rimmer
11/06/25	"Alfie & Me"	Carl Safina
12/04/25	"The Secret Life of Sunflowers"	Marta Molnar